MARIVE

Dinner Course

A=K7
Appetizer

R =7
Today’s Soup

A H o £k B
Today’s Seafood Dish

T4 LDAT—F
Beef Fillet Steak

FRTY =BT X

Toss Green Salad

AHOT Y — b

Today’s Dessert

I—t—
Coffee

¥6,180(HiA)

BEOMIZ10% DY —ERHERD £

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.



Corso Piccolo

Antipasto

A H D

Primo Piatto

X/7amnoY vy b

Secondo Piatto

AAVEIRIZ 2 HBoFr b BERL LI 0

EXFwvh NPy Iavy—R
HIHDT 7 R—L TUyFabEV—X

¥5,390(BiA)

MEIOHEANICLE > T, FERLAZ2—HABRBPEERT2HENTSWE T,
BlEoftic 10% o — v 2B E2 &Y £ 4

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.




APPETIZER

ENANE TN —D

Dry-Cured Ham and Fruit

AE—Y—FL bFT b

Smoked Salmon Trout Capers flavored

OB NINY F 3

Carpaccio of Seabream

HBOHEDODY T — =T 47V —R

Smoked Mushrooms Medeira Sauce

AHOTE—Y a3 AAVNF—ZXbMRZ

“Ajillo” with Sliced Toast

F—REYAEDE

Assorted Cheeses

IVIRFYY
Mixed Nuts

BHEoMizl0%nd—ExpERD £3

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

1,100

1,320

1,320

1,430

1,320

1,650

990



a la Carte

AHDNRZAK
Today’s Pasta

Y—=7—=FFLLY

Seafood Omelet

Iy AEHW

Mixed Pizza

<Y T7TEE—7hL—

Marive Beef Curry

b i

Fried Rice
XDEBHBZEIX
Soba

BHEoMizl0%nd—ExpERD £3

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

1,430

1,430

1,540

1,650

1,430

1,100



SEAFOOD and MEAT DISHES

A H D fa ok H
Today’s Seafood Dish

bMEEEN VR EEDY T —

Sauteed Scallop and Prawn

FEXUIVT— VEVRA

Sauteed Chicken

E—7vFa— HBERXKRZ

Beef Stew with Steamed Vegetable

Y—auAf L RATFT—F 200¢g
Beef SirLoin Steak

ZME 74 L AF—F 150g
Australian Beef Fillet Steak

BHEoMizl0%nd—ExpERD £3

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

2,090

2,310

1,980

2,640

3,100

3,410



SOUP and VEGETABLES

AHOR—F
Today’s Soup

F=F TR AT
Baked French Onion Soup

==X 5K

Ceaser’s Salad

N—=x hUXK

Bagna Cauda

DESSERT

AHOFH— b

Today’s Dessert

Faal—b+T7TT79=—

Chocolat Brownie

TN—=VDFFRY N=2STAAZY —ARZ

Gratin of Fruits with Vanilla Icecream

BHEoMizl0%nd—ExpERD £3

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

880

1,100

1,320

1,540

990

1,100

1,320



- October -

PR bPEEYYFZPLFIDNRAILATL—F 990
YVA4HhD7Yy b 1,100
PvFabEwyaRFTh 1,200
2BV —t€—PET7FA4FERTEH 1,380
Eywy 7?7 =LMFY—2% 1,540
FADSHREYEDLE 1,780
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To your bill 10% service charge will be auucu.



